EA2P053-Ed1
SYT1-SH. TELEPHONE CABLES FOR INTERIORS WITH LS0H SHEATH
Page. 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Flame
retardant
  Low  smoke

Page. 2/2
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature range: from -25º C to +75º C
Minimum bending radius: 10 x Rcable
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 0.5 mm
Code
#
Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA2P05350000302N 3 6.5 38 1000 06
EA2P05350000502N 5 6.7 50 1000 08
EA2P05350001002N 10 8.0 85 1000 08
EA2P05350001502N 15 8.5 105 1000 08
EA2P05350003002N 30 11.3 200 1000 A0
EA2P05350005602N 56 14.1 320 1000 A2
EA2P05350011202N 112 19.3 610 1000 A4
Diameter : 0.9 mm
Code
#
Pairs